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Page:  1
P rin te d : 3 /1 1 /2 0 2 4  9 :4 1 :4 1  P M

Me n /  8 /  A
Se ss ion: SA 3

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 1 1 1 1 1 1T 1 

Julian Cabre ra824
EVO  Gymnastics

2.800 3.500 3.1003.1003.6003.900Diff:1 
8.8008.800 9.100 9.500 8.9509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.15012.450 11.90012.600 11.80012.70012.700F ina l:

Place: 2* 3 2 3 2 1T 2 

Ivan Ka rpenko827
Nova F la

2.400 3.200 3.0002.9003.8003.500Diff:2 
8.9008.850 8.350 9.450 9.0508.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.10012.250 11.90012.350 11.10012.15012.350F ina l:

Place: 4 5 6 4 6 3 3 

Bohdan Zava lishyn828
Orlando Metro

1.600 2.700 2.6002.8003.0003.000Diff:3 
8.9009.150 8.500 8.650 8.4009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.75011.100 11.50011.450 11.05011.50012.150F ina l:

Place: 5 2 4 2 4 6 4 

M ike  Chop807
EVO  Gymnastics

1.600 2.700 2.1002.8003.6003.100Diff:4 
7.9008.550 8.900 9.050 8.5009.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.40011.200 10.00011.850 11.20012.50011.650F ina l:

Place: 6 6T 5 6 5 5 5 

Ka iden Quillen825
ACE FL

1.600 3.100 2.2003.1003.4003.300Diff:5 
8.6508.150 7.650 8.700 8.0509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.95011.150 10.85011.800 10.65011.05011.450F ina l:

Place: 2* 4 7 5 7 4 6 

Jayden Pe rez826
Nova F la

2.400 2.600 3.0003.0003.1003.500Diff:6 
8.3008.850 8.500 6.800 8.1508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.80010.750 11.3009.800 11.00011.60012.350F ina l:

Place: 7 6T 3 7 3 7 7 

Dresdyn Gilbe rt806
Gym Force

3.200 3.000 2.3002.8003.0003.200Diff:7 
7.5508.300 8.050 9.450 8.3507.400Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
66.20011.350 9.85012.250 10.30011.05011.400F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 4  F lo r id a  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip s
M eet Results
Ma r 8-10, 2024

Page:  1
P rin te d : 3 /1 1 /2 0 2 4  9 :4 1 :4 4  P M

Me n /  8 /  B
Se ss ion: SA 3

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 

Josh M cCarty822
Gymnastics USA

4.000 3.200 3.2003.4003.9003.900Diff:1 
8.9008.550 9.150 9.600 7.4508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
73.75010.650 12.10013.000 12.50013.05012.450F ina l:

Place: 5 4 5 2 1 3 2 

Aza i T am z il821
Nova F la

4.000 3.400 3.1002.9003.4003.100Diff:2 
7.8508.650 8.050 8.800 9.3008.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.00012.700 10.95011.700 12.45011.45011.750F ina l:

Place: 4 2 2 4 2 7 3 

Jack Pastore823
EVO  Gymnastics

1.600 3.300 2.8002.7003.6003.200Diff:3 
7.4508.750 8.700 9.600 8.9009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.80012.200 10.25012.300 10.80012.30011.950F ina l:

Place: 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 

Elia s  Chan805
Nova F la

2.400 2.800 2.9003.1003.8003.100Diff:4 
7.6508.900 8.000 8.700 8.5008.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.30011.300 10.55011.800 10.85011.80012.000F ina l:

Place: 6 7 7 7 6 2 5 

M avr ick Light801
Golden C ity

2.200 3.000 2.9003.0002.9003.100Diff:5 
8.5008.450 6.950 8.200 7.5507.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.60010.550 11.40011.200 10.0509.85011.550F ina l:

Place: 8 6 6 5 7 4 6 

M isha  Kozeev804
W orld C lass FL

1.600 2.900 2.1002.0002.2002.800Diff:6 
8.6507.300 8.050 9.400 7.6009.000Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.30010.500 10.75011.400 10.6009.95010.100F ina l:

Place: 7 8 3 6 4 8 7 

M ason Lopez802
Nova F la

2.400 2.700 2.2002.9002.9002.900Diff:7 
6.9008.100 6.500 9.000 8.4008.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.00011.100 9.10011.900 10.5009.40011.000F ina l:

Place: 2 5 8 8 8 6 8 

Jake  Piotrow icz803
LaF leur's Tampa

2.200 1.000 2.2001.0003.0003.100Diff:8 
8.2009.050 8.300 0.000 0.0007.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
45.4001.000 10.4001.000 9.55011.30012.150F ina l:
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Me n /  9 /  A
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Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 2* 1 1 1 1 1 1 

Lorenzo Za ragoza  R ive ira960
EVO  Gymnastics

4.400 4.000 3.7004.0003.4003.900Diff:1 
9.2008.550 7.950 8.400 9.1009.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
76.10013.100 12.90012.400 13.90011.35012.450F ina l:

Place: 2* 5 2 2 2 3 2 

Joshua  Nunez Jr966
Nova F la

4.000 3.400 3.5003.4002.6003.900Diff:2 
8.0008.550 8.200 8.850 9.3008.500Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
71.60012.700 11.50012.250 12.20010.50012.450F ina l:

Place: 1 6 5 5 3 2 3 

T hom as Be ll962
EVO  Gymnastics

2.800 3.000 2.8002.7002.4003.800Diff:3 
8.9508.750 8.300 8.950 9.2508.400Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
69.50012.250 11.75011.350 11.20010.40012.550F ina l:

Place: 9 2 6 3 5 4 4 

Donovan S heehan961
ACE FL

3.200 3.000 2.5003.0003.3003.500Diff:4 
8.7008.050 8.000 8.550 8.6008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.80011.600 11.20011.250 11.90011.30011.550F ina l:

Place: 5 8 3 4 6 10 5 

F inn Boa tm an963
EVO  Gymnastics

3.200 3.200 2.3003.0002.4003.600Diff:5 
7.5008.250 7.450 8.850 8.2008.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.15011.400 9.80011.550 11.7009.85011.850F ina l:

Place: 7T 4 7 8* 4 5T 6 

Jim m y S te r ling965
W orld C lass FL

1.600 2.700 2.5002.5002.8003.000Diff:6 
8.2008.650 8.150 8.500 8.9509.050Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.00011.650 10.70010.700 10.65010.65011.650F ina l:

Place: 4 3 13 6 12 5T 7 

Cody M agrone923
Park A venue

2.200 3.100 2.2002.9002.9003.600Diff:7 
8.5008.500 8.100 6.500 7.1508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.25010.250 10.7009.100 11.10011.00012.100F ina l:

Place: 7T 10 9 8* 8 9 8 

Blake  Rhodes921
Gym Force

1.600 3.000 2.3002.2002.4003.100Diff:8 
7.7008.550 7.200 8.550 7.9509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.30010.950 10.00010.450 10.6509.60011.650F ina l:

Place: 12T 9 4 12 13 11 9 

Bennett T ur ley924
Sun Country

2.200 2.900 2.0003.3002.5002.300Diff:9 
7.7008.400 7.500 8.150 7.2508.250Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
62.05010.150 9.70011.450 10.3509.70010.700F ina l:

Place: 6 14 10 13 11 7 10 

Brady M cA lis te r927
W orld C lass A thle t ic

2.200 2.700 2.0002.5000.9003.200Diff:10 
8.3508.600 9.450 8.150 7.8507.850Exec:

__._____.___ -2.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
61.15010.550 10.35010.350 10.0508.05011.800F ina l:
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Me n /  9 /  A
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Gy m
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Place: 10 13 12 7 10 12 11 

Ka llan Jacobi-Knappe925
Panhandle  Perfect ion

1.800 2.200 1.9001.8001.6002.800Diff:11 
7.1008.600 7.000 9.400 8.4009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -1.300 __._____.___ND:
60.50010.600 9.0009.900 11.0008.60011.400F ina l:

Place: 12T 11 14 10T 9 8 12 

Pete r Holihen928
Coasta l Dreams

1.600 2.800 2.5002.5002.6002.500Diff:12 
7.5507.900 6.800 6.750 7.9009.000Exec:

__.___0.300 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
60.40010.700 10.0508.950 10.6009.40010.700F ina l:

Place: 11 7 8 14 14 13 13 

T re  W ilde rm an922
Panhandle  Perfect ion

2.200 2.300 1.9002.7003.0003.400Diff:13 
6.4507.350 7.300 8.200 6.6007.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
58.4508.900 8.35010.600 9.55010.30010.750F ina l:

Place: 14 12 11 10T 7 14* 14 

Nico las  Li926
NTS

2.200 2.600 0.0002.1002.5003.300Diff:14 
0.0007.300 6.250 8.200 8.4508.400Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
50.90011.050 0.00010.000 10.6008.75010.500F ina l:

Place: 15 15 15 15 15 14* 15 

T orr in F rey964
EVO  Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0001.0001.0001.000Diff:15 
0.0001.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__.___-1.000 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
3.0000.000 0.0001.000 0.0001.0001.000F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t
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Me n /  9 /  B
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Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 8 2T 2 1 1T 6 1 

T hiago T osta920
EGA  F lorida

4.000 3.800 2.6003.3003.7004.000Diff:1 
8.4007.750 7.750 8.900 8.8009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
71.80012.600 11.00011.900 13.10011.45011.750F ina l:

Place: 1T 2T 3 4 5 2 2 

Ilya  Danilchenko956
Orlando Metro

3.600 3.200 3.4003.5003.0004.300Diff:2 
8.2008.300 8.450 8.300 8.6508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.65011.850 11.60011.800 12.35011.45012.600F ina l:

Place: 3T 4 1 5 8 1 3 

M ason S m ith955
W orld C lass FL

3.200 2.800 3.5003.4002.8003.500Diff:3 
8.9009.050 8.350 8.950 8.4008.900Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
71.15011.200 12.40012.050 12.10010.85012.550F ina l:

Place: 3T 5 10 2T 4 4* 4 

M ason Forges913
Nova F la

4.000 3.500 2.3002.8002.4003.700Diff:4 
8.7508.850 8.500 8.200 8.5508.800Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
69.75012.050 11.05010.700 12.80010.60012.550F ina l:

Place: 10 1 11 6 3 7 5 

Om ar Puerta959
Orlando Metro

3.200 3.600 2.8003.7003.6003.900Diff:5 
7.9007.500 8.100 6.850 8.5508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.45012.150 10.70010.550 11.95011.70011.400F ina l:

Place: 1T 7 6T 8 6 9 6 

Carson Green917
Gulf  Coast Elite

3.200 3.100 2.8002.3002.7003.700Diff:6 
7.4008.900 7.700 9.200 8.5508.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
67.50011.650 10.20011.200 11.45010.40012.600F ina l:

Place: 5 9T 12 2T 1T 12 7 

Keegan S hem luck958
EVO  Gymnastics

3.600 3.700 2.5003.7003.3003.600Diff:7 
6.7008.600 6.250 6.900 8.9009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.65012.600 9.20010.300 12.8009.55012.200F ina l:

Place: 6 6 8 9 11 3 8 

Yaotl Ho lbrook915
F lorida F lips

1.600 2.500 2.3001.9002.7003.300Diff:8 
8.8508.800 7.800 9.350 8.3009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.55010.800 11.15010.950 11.05010.50012.100F ina l:

Place: 11 11 9 7 10 4* 9 

T anner Boa tm an912
EVO  Gymnastics

3.200 2.600 2.3002.3002.6003.300Diff:9 
8.7506.750 6.900 8.900 8.3508.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.35010.950 11.05010.900 11.9009.50010.050F ina l:

Place: 9 12 4 11 7 11 10 

Jayden La rson918
Gym Force

2.400 2.800 2.2003.3003.4003.400Diff:10 
7.8008.300 5.800 8.300 8.6507.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
63.65011.450 10.00011.600 9.7009.20011.700F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t



2 0 2 4  F lo r id a  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip s
M eet Results
Ma r 8-10, 2024

Page:  2
P rin te d : 3 /1 1 /2 0 2 4  9 :4 1 :4 9  P M

Me n /  9 /  B
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Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 7 13 6T 10 13 10 11 

Eddie  Dos S antos919
EVO  Gymnastics

2.200 2.300 2.0002.4001.8002.900Diff:11 
8.1008.900 6.650 9.100 8.1008.150Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
61.00010.400 10.10011.200 10.3507.15011.800F ina l:

Place: 12* 8 13T 12* 9 8 12 

Ryker P ine914
Gymnastics USA

0.000 2.700 1.9001.0002.8000.000Diff:12 
8.4500.000 7.500 0.000 8.3500.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
32.70011.050 10.3501.000 0.00010.3000.000F ina l:

Place: 12* 9T 5 12* 12 13* 13 

Joaquin M artinez957
W orld C lass FL

0.000 2.300 0.0002.8002.8000.000Diff:13 
0.0000.000 7.050 8.450 8.3500.000Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
31.45010.650 0.00011.250 0.0009.5500.000F ina l:

Place: 12* 14 13T 12* 14 13* 14 

August Gam auf916
Gulf  Coast Elite

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:14 
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___Exec:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

1.0000.000 0.0001.000 0.0000.0000.000F ina l:
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P rin te d : 3 /1 1 /2 0 2 4  9 :4 1 :5 4  P M

Me n /  9 /  C
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Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 

Jakson Kurecki953
EVO  Gymnastics

4.000 3.600 3.8003.9003.4003.800Diff:1 
8.9008.900 8.350 8.600 8.6508.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
74.50012.250 12.70012.500 12.60011.75012.700F ina l:

Place: 1 4 6 1 4* 2 2 

Giorgio A la rcon952
Gymnastics USA

4.000 3.300 3.5003.3003.0003.900Diff:2 
8.8009.000 8.300 8.250 8.5009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
72.60011.800 12.30011.250 13.05011.30012.900F ina l:

Place: 3 6T 2 7 1 8 3 

Jake  W azolek951
EVO  Gymnastics

4.000 3.400 2.6003.4002.9003.700Diff:3 
8.0008.600 8.250 8.450 9.0007.600Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
69.50012.400 10.60011.850 11.50010.85012.300F ina l:

Place: 7T 5 3 6 8 5 4 

A lix S age t910
Park A venue

3.200 3.300 2.9003.1003.2003.300Diff:4 
8.4008.500 8.050 8.500 8.1008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.25011.400 11.30011.600 11.90011.25011.800F ina l:

Place: 6 1 4 12T 4* 3 5 

Jano Ponce911
TGR

2.400 3.300 3.3003.2003.9003.600Diff:5 
8.5508.250 8.150 8.300 8.5007.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.05011.800 11.85011.500 10.00012.05011.850F ina l:

Place: 10 3 7 8 3 4 6 

S antiago Ve loz906
TumbleBees Jupiter

2.200 3.100 3.0002.2002.9003.300Diff:6 
8.4508.350 8.800 9.300 8.9008.950Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
68.75012.000 11.45011.200 11.05011.40011.650F ina l:

Place: 14 6T 10 3 6 9T 7 

Jack Nicho lson907
Park A venue

3.200 3.100 3.0003.3002.9003.700Diff:7 
6.7007.300 7.950 7.500 8.5509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.45011.650 9.70010.800 12.45010.85011.000F ina l:

Place: 7T 12 14 4 7 6 8 

Gabr ie l C ano904
EGA  F lorida

3.200 3.200 2.8002.6002.5003.700Diff:8 
8.3008.100 6.350 8.050 8.3009.100Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.60011.500 11.10010.350 12.3008.55011.800F ina l:

Place: 4* 11 9 9 11 7 9 

A idan S ullivan909
Trousde ll

1.600 2.800 2.3003.1002.0003.200Diff:9 
8.4508.750 7.500 8.250 8.2509.450Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
64.95011.050 10.75011.050 10.9509.20011.950F ina l:

Place: 4* 8 12 14 9 9T 10 

Brandon Gagnard902
Bayside

2.400 3.000 2.0002.5002.8003.200Diff:10 
7.7008.750 7.850 8.250 8.2507.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.85011.250 9.70010.450 9.85010.65011.950F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t
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P rin te d : 3 /1 1 /2 0 2 4  9 :4 1 :5 4  P M

Me n /  9 /  C
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Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 9 10 8 12T 10 11 11 

Hunte r Johnson901
Gulf  Coast Elite

2.200 2.500 2.0002.7002.7002.700Diff:11 
7.2009.000 6.750 8.750 8.7007.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.70011.200 9.20011.150 10.0009.45011.700F ina l:

Place: 11 14 5 10 12 13 12 

S tephane  Va le ry905
Park A venue

3.200 2.600 2.4003.3002.3003.200Diff:12 
6.6008.100 5.450 8.000 8.1007.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
60.65010.700 9.00011.300 10.6007.75011.300F ina l:

Place: 12 9 13 11 13 12 13 

Dane  Jacobi-Knappe908
Panhandle  Perfect ion

1.600 2.500 1.9002.6003.0002.800Diff:13 
7.2508.350 6.550 8.100 6.8508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
59.9509.350 9.15010.400 10.3509.55011.150F ina l:

Place: 13 13 11 5 14 14 14 

Jackson Ahlbrandt903
Naples Progressiv e

3.200 3.000 2.7003.0002.6002.900Diff:14 
6.0008.250 5.750 7.800 6.0008.900Exec:

__.___-0.100 -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
59.4009.000 8.70010.500 12.1008.05011.050F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t



2 0 2 4  F lo r id a  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip s
Tea m  Results  - La rge Tea m
Ma r 8-10, 2024

Page:  1
P rin te d : 3 /1 1 /2 0 2 4  9 :4 1 :3 8  P M

Me n /  8 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: SA 3

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Nova  F la 8 213.250 36.700 35.550 36.050 34.550 36.250 34.150

11 2 2 1 1

2 EVO Gym nastics 8 212.350 36.300 37.500 36.750 33.800 35.850 32.150

22 1 1 2 2

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t



2 0 2 4  F lo r id a  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip s
Tea m  Results  - La rge Tea m
Ma r 8-10, 2024

Page:  1
P rin te d : 3 /1 1 /2 0 2 4  9 :4 1 :3 4  P M

Me n /  9 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: SA 3

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 EVO Gym nastics 9L 223.150 37.700 33.950 36.750 39.300 38.100 37.350

11 1 1 1 1

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t



2 0 2 4  F lo r id a  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip s
Tea m  Results  - Sm a ll Tea m
Ma r 8-10, 2024

Page:  1
P rin te d : 3 /1 1 /2 0 2 4  9 :4 1 :2 5  P M

Me n /  9 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: SA 3

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Pa rk A venue 9S 202.900 35.200 33.100 33.700 35.450 33.750 31.700

11 1 2 1 1

2 Panhandle  Pe rfection 9S 178.900 33.300 28.450 30.900 30.900 28.850 26.500

22 3 3 3 2

3 W or ld C lass  FL 9S 168.600 24.200 31.050 34.000 22.750 33.500 23.100

34 2 1 2 3

4 Gulf Coast Elite 9S 131.200 24.300 19.850 23.350 21.450 22.850 19.400

43 4 4 4 4

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t
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